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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

28

AWAIS HASSAN GARDEZI

WAQAS MAQBOOL

FARAZ ALI

ASIM MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

BASIT AFZAL

AHMAD BILAL LODHI (Selected
against Special Person
Quota)

SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN GARDEZ

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

ASHIQ ALI AASI

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MOIN U DIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD  BILAL LODHI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

22200716

22200043

22200168

22200573

22200134

22200075

22200131

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (MULTAN)    -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

7 Case #  155G2018

7

8

9

10

11

12

SYED ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD BILAL

RAO WAQAR SAMEE

MUHAMMAD HASHIM

MAHMOOD AHMED

SYED FAYAZ HUSSAIN BUKHARI

FATEH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ZARAR

SAMEE UR REHMAN

FAQIR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

22200662

22200578

22200526

22200406

22200416

22200185

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (MULTAN)    -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

7 Case #  155G2018

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ASAD ALI

JUNAID IQBAL

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN

FAHAD HANIF

RASHID AMEEN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED

JALAL ASLAM

IMRAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD JUNAID KHAN

MAZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

SHAHID IQBAL

HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HANIF KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMEEN

MUHAMMAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MOLA BAKHSH

KHADIM HUSSAIN

WAJID ALI

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

22200366

22200112

22200644

22200714

22200256

22200083

22200697

22200679

22200137

22200099

22200358

22200458

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No. 
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No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (MULTAN)    -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

7 Case #  155G2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

25

26

27

29

30

31

MUHAMMAD KHALID

HAFIZ USAMA ASLAM KHAN

IMRAN ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

JAVAID AKRAM

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SALMAN

BINYAMIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

NASAR ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ANWAAR HUSSAIN

19

20

21

22

23

24

22200495

22200555

22200540

22200240

22200065

22200363

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUAHAMMAD MUBASHIR SHAHZAD NA
MUHAMMAD QASIM ZAHID

1 22200605 MULTAN FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


