PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (MULTAN) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 155G2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	22200716	1	AWAIS HASSAN GARDEZI SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN GARDEZ	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	22200043	2	WAQAS MAQBOOL MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	22200168	3	FARAZ ALI ASHIQ ALI AASI	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	22200573	4	ASIM MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	22200134	5	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MOIN U DIN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	22200075	б	BASIT AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	22200131	28	AHMAD BILAL LODHI (Selected against Special Person Quota) MUHAMMAD BILAL LODHI	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	22200662	7	SYED ALI HAIDER SYED FAYAZ HUSSAIN BUKHARI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	22200578	8	MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABBAS FATEH MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	22200526	9	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD ZARAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	22200406	10	RAO WAQAR SAMEE SAMEE UR REHMAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	22200416	11	MUHAMMAD HASHIM FAQIR MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	22200185	12	MAHMOOD AHMED MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (MULTAN) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 155G2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	22200366	13	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD ARIF	MULTAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
8	22200112	14	ASAD ALI MUHAMMAD AJMAL	MULTAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
9	22200644	15	JUNAID IQBAL SHAHID IQBAL	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
10	22200714	16	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
11	22200256	17	FAHAD HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
12	22200083	18	RASHID AMEEN HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMEEN	MULTAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
13	22200697	19	MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED	MULTAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
14	22200679	20	JALAL ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
15	22200137	21	IMRAN KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
16	22200099	22	MUHAMMAD JUNAID KHAN MOLA BAKHSH	MULTAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
17	22200358	23	MAZHAR ABBAS KHADIM HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
18	22200458	24	MUHAMMAD IMRAN WAJID ALI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (MULTAN) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
19	22200495	25	MUHAMMAD KHALID BINYAMIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
20	22200555	26	HAFIZ USAMA ASLAM KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
21	22200540	27	IMRAN ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
22	22200240	29	MUHAMMAD BILAL NASAR ULLAH KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
23	22200065	30	JAVAID AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
24	22200363	31	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SALMAN ANWAAR HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

1 22200605 MUAHAMMAD MUBASHIR SHAHZAD NJ MU	MULTAN FAIL
MUHAMMAD QASIM ZAHID	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 155G2018